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Hindi Language Study Plan 
 

Batch Timing: 9:00 AM to 9:59 AM 
 

Date Day Subject Topic 

Recorded Class  

HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_1 

HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_2 

HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_3 

HINDI LANGUAGE संज्ञा_Class_1 

HINDI LANGUAGE सवणनाम _Class_1 

HINDI LANGUAGE ववशेषर् _Class_1 

HINDI LANGUAGE विया _Class_1 

HINDI LANGUAGE अव्यय_Class_1 

10 February 2026 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE वचन_Class_1 

11 February 2026 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE कारक_Class_1 

12 February 2026 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_1 

13 February 2026 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_2 

16 February 2026 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_3 

17 February 2026 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE संवि _Class_1 

18 February 2026 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE संवि _Class_2 

19 February 2026 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE संवि _Class_3 

20 February 2026 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE संवि _Class_4 

23 February 2026 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE अलंकार_Class_1 

24 February 2026 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE छंद_Class_1 

25 February 2026 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE रस_Class_1 

26 February 2026 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE उपसर्ण और प्रत्यय_Class_1 

27 February 2026 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE उपसर्ण और प्रत्यय_Class_2 
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Date Day Subject Topic 

2 March 2026 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE ववलोम_Class_1 

3 March 2026 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE शब्द शुद्धि Class 1 

5 March 2026 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE मुहावरे _Class_1 

6 March 2026 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE वाक्य शुद्धि_Class_1 

9 March 2026 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE रचना एवं रचनाकार Class 1 
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